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WC9944 MOTORIZED TREADMILL

Motor (Normal/Peak)
Speed Range
Walking Area (LxW)
Display

Display reading
Incline

Programs

Max. User Weight
Assembly area

Features

4/8HP AC

1-25km/hr

1600x620mm

LED

Time, Speed, Distance, Calories, Pulse
0-20

80

180Kgs

2380x1040x1620mm

Hand Pulse, Smart Knob,

BluetoothAPP Support : Kinomap, Zwift
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