

90+ BRAND STORES | INDIA'S MOST TRUSTED FITNESS EQUIPMENT BRAND



LED Display



## WC9944 **MOTORIZED TREADMILL**

Motor (Normal/Peak)	4/8HP AC
Speed Range	1-25km/hr
Walking Area (LxW)	1600x620mm
Display	LED
Display reading	Time, Speed, Distance, Calories, Pulse
Incline	0-20
Programs	80
Max. User Weight	180Kgs
Assembly area	2380x1040x1620mm
Features	Hand Pulse, Smart Knob, BluetoothAPP Support : Kinomap, Zwift